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PARAMETER AGAT S.O.P LITERATURE REFERENCE ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUE

Solid Analysis

Al MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
As MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
B MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Ca MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Co MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Cr MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Cu MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Fe MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
K MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Li MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Mg MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Mn MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Mo MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Ni MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Pb MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
S MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Si MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Sn MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Ti MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
\Y MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
W ICP/OES
Zn MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Ag ICP/IMS
As MIN-200-12001 ICP/IMS
Ba MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Be MIN-200-12001 ICP/OES
Bi MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Cd MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Ce MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Co MIN-200-12001 ICP/MS
Cs MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Dy MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Er MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Eu MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Ga MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Gd MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Ge MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Hf MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Ho MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
In MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
La MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Lu MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Mo MIN-200-12001 ICP/IMS
Nb MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Nd MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
P ICP/OES
Pb MIN-200-12001 ICP/IMS
Pr MIN-200-12001 ICP-MS
Rb MIN-200-12001 ICP/MS

a<aGaT VMETHOD SUMMARY (V1)

Results relate only to the items tested and to all the items tested
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Sb
Sc
Sm
Sn
Sr
Ta
Tb
Th
Tl
m

]
w
Y
Yb
Au

MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001
MIN-200-12001

MIN-200-12006

BUGBEE, E: A Textbook of Fire

Assaying

ICP-MS
ICP/OES
ICP-MS
ICP/MS
ICP-OES
ICP-MS
ICP-MS
ICP-MS
ICP-MS
ICP-MS
ICP-MS
ICP-MS
ICP-MS
ICP-MS

ICP-OES
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